

**Account Number** : 3195020000006  
**Name** : RAJEEV MEHRA  
**Currency Code** : INR  
**Branch Name** : VIKASPURI, NEW DELHI

### ACCOUNT STATEMENT FROM 01-12-2021 TO 10-12-2021

S.No	Date	Description	Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance	Value Date
1	03-12-2021	Opening Balance		-	-	4,488.33 Cr	03-12-2021
2	03-12-2021	PRCR/LAKSHMI FILLING STATIO/NEW DELHI		477.05	-	4,011.28 Cr	03-12-2021
3	08-12-2021	MBK/134214289526/15:38:50/self		-	70,000.00	74,011.28 Cr	08-12-2021
4	08-12-2021	NEFT-N342210895749584-RENU MEHRA		-	3,00,000.00	3,74,011.28 Cr	08-12-2021
5	08-12-2021	EBANK:1282119591/012081221000837/1012112006833/BM		49,768.80	-	3,24,242.48 Cr	08-12-2021
6	08-12-2021	EBANK:1282121233/02221137304313/ESIC		9,853.80	-	3,14,388.68 Cr	08-12-2021
7	08-12-2021	MBK/134214558406/15:57:49/Chhotu Ray		2,696.00	-	3,11,692.68 Cr	08-12-2021
8	08-12-2021	MBK/134214580444/15:59:23/Manish Kumar		22,000.00	-	2,89,692.68 Cr	08-12-2021
9	08-12-2021	MBK/134214592030/16:00:13/Manoj Kumar		22,000.00	-	2,67,692.68 Cr	08-12-2021
10	08-12-2021	MBK/134214605926/16:01:15/Md Shamsheer		5,439.00	-	2,62,253.68 Cr	08-12-2021
11	08-12-2021	MBK/134214616871/16:02:07/Niti		19,042.00	-	2,43,211.68 Cr	08-12-2021
12	08-12-2021	MBK/134214628547/16:02:57/Rajender		8,160.00	-	2,35,051.68 Cr	08-12-2021
13	08-12-2021	MBK/134214642192/16:03:50/Ramesh Tanti		5,439.00	-	2,29,612.68 Cr	08-12-2021
14	08-12-2021	MBK/134214655782/16:04:53/Ravi Upadhyay		22,000.00	-	2,07,612.68 Cr	08-12-2021
15	08-12-2021	MBK/134214683081/16:06:50/Sonu		5,439.00	-	2,02,173.68 Cr	08-12-2021
16	08-12-2021	MBK/134214706310/16:08:28/Sudama Choudhary		5,439.00	-	1,96,734.68 Cr	08-12-2021
17	08-12-2021	MBK/134214722026/16:09:40/Tarachand		22,000.00	-	1,74,734.68 Cr	08-12-2021
18	08-12-2021	MBK/134214735634/16:10:38/Vedansh		17,526.00	-	1,57,208.68 Cr	08-12-2021
19	10-12-2021	MBK/134433407159/09:09:40/se		-	50,000.00	2,07,208.68 Cr	10-12-2021
20	10-12-2021	EBANK:WIB/1282335966/Akash Sain		16,056.00	-	1,91,152.68 Cr	10-12-2021
21	10-12-2021	EBANK:WIB/1282336098/Ankit		24,000.00	-	1,67,152.68 Cr	10-12-2021
22	10-12-2021	EBANK:WIB/1282336213/Arun Kumar Sharma		24,000.00	-	1,43,152.68 Cr	10-12-2021
23	10-12-2021	EBANK:WIB/1282336391/Bhanu Prakash		17,346.00	-	1,25,806.68 Cr	10-12-2021
24	10-12-2021	EBANK:WIB/1282336520/Bijender Kumar		16,056.00	-	1,09,750.68 Cr	10-12-2021
25	10-12-2021	EBANK:WIB/1282336625/Dinesh Kumar		17,346.00	-	92,404.68 Cr	10-12-2021
26	10-12-2021	EBANK:WIB/1282336718/Hari Oum Kumar		17,346.00	-	75,058.68 Cr	10-12-2021
27	10-12-2021	EBANK:WIB/1282336814/Neeraj		16,056.00	-	59,002.68 Cr	10-12-2021
28	10-12-2021	EBANK:WIB/1282336919/Pawan		16,056.00	-	42,946.68 Cr	10-12-2021
29	10-12-2021	EBANK:WIB/1282337079/Sandeep		17,346.00	-	25,600.68 Cr	10-12-2021
30	10-12-2021	EBANK:WIB/1282337266/Sanjay Kumar		24,000.00	-	1,600.68 Cr	10-12-2021
31	10-12-2021	MBK/134433665515/09:34:06/s		-	50,000.00	51,600.68 Cr	10-12-2021
32	10-12-2021	EBANK:WIB/1282337578/Satpal		24,000.00	-	27,600.68 Cr	10-12-2021
33	10-12-2021	EBANK:WIB/1282337775/Vedpal		17,346.00	-	10,254.68 Cr	10-12-2021

Learn the safe way & keep fraudsters away. Digital security: <https://www.bankofbaroda.com/baroda-m-connect-plus.htm>. Have a safe & secure Online Banking



Bank of Baroda's Mobile Banking



## Dos and Don'ts: Mobile Banking



ACTIVATION	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>✓ Download Baroda M Connect plus application through valid platforms like Google play store, iphone app store, windows store</li> <li>✓ Register through your base branch/net banking/BOB ATM/UPI</li> </ul>
PASSWORDS	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>✓ Make sure no one else sees / hears the application password / mPIN when you are using them</li> <li>✓ Change your application password and mpin frequently.</li> </ul>
SESSION	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>✓ Login and transact in complete privacy</li> <li>✓ Log out of application after use</li> </ul>
TRANSACTION	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>✓ While sending money through Mobile Banking, please ensure to enter correct account number in required fields, to avoid transfer to un-intended beneficiary.</li> </ul>



PASSWORDS	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>✗ Do not share your passwords / do not store it in your Mobile handset.</li> <li>✗ Never let anyone see you entering your application password or mpin.</li> <li>✗ Never use application/ mpin that can be easily guessed Ex: 1111/2222/1234/ Birth year, mobile number/telephone number.</li> <li>✗ Do not disclose passwords to anybody. Even Bank does not contact you for your personal information like passwords, etc.</li> </ul>
DEVICE	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>✗ Don't install and use mobile banking application in someone else device.</li> <li>✗ Do not leave your mobile unattended while you are accessing Mobile Banking application.</li> <li>✗ Do not click on any unknown link (or) do not install any third party application, which claims to give you any kind of monetary benefits / offers.</li> </ul>